Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 34
21.3.2010 - 17:05

Women, 50m Fly

Apsolutno
Startlist Final

Final A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

DRAGANOV C, Katarina
COJIC, NINA

NENEZIC, Sara
VUKANOVIC, Tijana
MIOC, Anja
TODOROVIC, Sonja
SENJI, Monika
CORDASIC, Ivana

Final B

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

PAVIC, Katarina
GAZIKALOQOVIC, Ivana
GROZDANIC, Jelena
RADMILOVIC, Sara
REPMAN, Rebeka
LAKOVIC, Vanja
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
PETROVIC, Jelena

Reserve entries

MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Ana
HADZIC, Mia

YB

95 Proleter

98 Sveti Nikola
96 Vojvodina
92 Vojvodina

93 Beograd
92 Novi Sad
91 Kiknda
93 Proleter
95 Partizan
92 Partizan
93 Jagodina
94 Beograd
94 Feniks
95 Banat

95 Vojvodina
93 Partizan
93 Jagodina
93 1l.april

31.33
31.10
30.75
28.87
30.26
30.80
31.14
31.37

32.87
32.47
31.99
31.80
31.87
32.16
32.77
33.00

33.07
33.34
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